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 2026 Urban Core CPAC Homelessness and Blight Subcommittee Meeting Schedule 
 

Meeting Location: Main Public Library, 303 N. Laura Street, Meeting Room 429 
 

NOTE: Both Subcommittees meet on the same day, an hour apart 
 

HOMELESSNESS SUBCOMMITTEE SCHEDULE  BLIGHT SUBCOMMITTEE SCHEDULE 

Chair:  Cory Haynes  Chair:  Juanita Senior 

Meeting Time: 4 pm to 5 pm  Meeting Time: 5 pm to 6 pm 

ZOOM Webinar ID - 895 2713 4968  PASSCODE - 873885 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89527134968?pwd=3BJxn94wKmqcxkuhiezIJRF1pCGd94.1  
 

The ZOOM Webinar Credential is for both Subcommittees 
 

The Subcommittees meet on the Third Thursday of each month. 
 

Thursday, January 15, 2026 

 

Thursday, February 19, 2026 

 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 

 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 

 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 

 

Thursday, June 18, 2026 

 

No Meeting in July 

 

Thursday, August 20, 2026 

 

Thursday, September 17, 2026 

 

Thursday, October 15, 2026 

 

Thursday, November 19, 2026 

 

No Meeting in December 
 

Please note that Meetings are subject to change and/or cancellation 
 

If you have any questions, please contact Edwina Henry, Neighborhood Coordinator,  

at (904) 255-8260 or Ehenry@coj.net  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89527134968?pwd=3BJxn94wKmqcxkuhiezIJRF1pCGd94.1
mailto:Ehenry@coj.net

